
CASTRO CRISTO NORBERTO JULIAN
CORTES ARAUJO ANTONIO
DE ANDRES VALES PABLO
FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ MIGUEL ANGEL
FERREIRO FARIÑA VICTOR
GARCIA GARCIA MARIA JOSE
GONZALEZ MARTINEZ MANUEL
LOPEZ BELLAS MARIA ZAIDA
OROL GARCIA CESAR
PARDO LOPEZ LISARDO SERAFIN
PARDO MARTÍN JOSE ANTONIO
SERANTES CHANTADA VICTOR
SOBREIRA FERNANDEZ BERNARDINO
TATO PEITEADO ESTEBAN

…..0164-K
…..3887-X
…..5255-Y
…..0285-B
…..7854-K

…..0070-Z
…..7851-S
…..9886-L
…..6852-R
…..1981-V

XUÍCES
…..1730-H
…..9678-H
…..9561-W
…..8646-H


